8 & UNDER FASTEST TIMES

100 IM

100 FREE

10 & UNDER FASTEST TIMES

200 1M

200 FREE

12 & UNDER SUB CLUB AWARD

GIRLS

Gracie Hackworth
Malia Curley
Michelle Yang
Layla Jolley
Kaitlyn Girotto
Isabella Chen

BCST PERFORMANCE AWARDS 2017-2018

BCST Awards Banquet: April 22", 2018

GIRLS
BOYS
GIRLS
BOYS

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

55.59
55.93
56.77
57.67
58.25
58.93

Anja Mejlaender
Kian Curley

Anja Mejlaender
Aksel Mejlaender

Trinity Lee
Bob Frazer
Cecilia Howard
Bob Frazer

BOYS

Christian Koh
Zachary Hur
Aaron Klym
Parker Cross
Neo Hou
Connor Brown
Alvin Zhang
Matthew Li
Joshua Pak
Cameron Aaselund
Colin Carmichael
Jacob Lee
Mason Sunwoo
Bob Frazer
Joshua Olson

1:28.30
1:28.69
1:13.76
1:15.59

2:37.85
2:32.50
2:21.02
2:11.03

52.23
53.52
53.77
56.07
56.35
56.38
56.83
57.25
58.01
58.14
58.66
58.87
59.53
59.56
59.81



13 & UNDER FASTEST TIMES

400 IM Girls Kaitlyn Girotto 4:55.39
Boys Charlie Arnold 4:25.04
500 FREE Girls Courtney Cross 5:31.55
Boys Zachary Hur 4:57.22

13 & UNDER — ALL TIME TOP 400 IM

GIRLS BOYS

Colleen Phillips 4:33.94 Nathan Lee 4:12.64
Mia Chang 4:35.06 Nick Elizarov 4:19.85
Abigail Roth 4:38.88 Hunter Barrett 4:20.41
Delori Li 4:39.90 Vlad Elizarov 4:23.64
Michelle Salgado 4:40.91 Ryan Kinnear 4:24,15

13 & UNDER — ALL TIME TOP 500 FREE

GIRLS BOYS

Maureen Phillips 5:05.89 William Antisdale 4:45.98
Amelia Girotto 5:08.05 Vlad Elizarov 4:48.02
Anola Scott-Brown 5:09.17 Wes Oliver 4:52.23
Michelle Salgado 5:10.62 Erik Gordon 4:53.95
Katie LeClerq 5:12.58 James Scott-Brown 4:55.38

SUPER SUB CLUB AWARD - SPECIAL 100 LCM FREE

Girls (Under 60 seconds) Erin Harvey 58.96
Aneta Wyzga 59.36
Boys (Under 54 seconds) Andrew Boden 52.92

Nathan Shao 53.95



